
20 grundstoffer Navn:_____________________   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.3.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Oxygen  Cu (29)

B Europium  Ir (77)

C Gallium  Mg (12)

D Kalium  Sg (106)

E Cæsium  Ga (31)

F Tin  Rg (111)

G Selen  Li (3)

H Iridium  Ti (22)

I Titan  Np (93)

J Magnesium  Eu (63)

K Røntgenium  P (15)

L Neon  O (8)

M Fosfor  Se (34)

N Carbon  C (6)

O Neptunium  Ar (18)

P Lithium  Cs (55)

Q Seaborgium  K (19)

R Argon  Sn (50)

S Kobber  Ne (10)

T Ytterbium  Yb (70)



20 grundstoffer Lærer:____________   Dato:______   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.3.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Oxygen S Cu (29)

B Europium H Ir (77)

C Gallium J Mg (12)

D Kalium Q Sg (106)

E Cæsium C Ga (31)

F Tin K Rg (111)

G Selen P Li (3)

H Iridium I Ti (22)

I Titan O Np (93)

J Magnesium B Eu (63)

K Røntgenium M P (15)

L Neon A O (8)

M Fosfor G Se (34)

N Carbon N C (6)

O Neptunium R Ar (18)

P Lithium E Cs (55)

Q Seaborgium D K (19)

R Argon F Sn (50)

S Kobber L Ne (10)

T Ytterbium T Yb (70)


